                            NEW MODEL SPECIFICATION  OF AIR CURTAIN
20FT 40GP 40HQ
FP-HP-090-W Yes 220-240 50 100 80 11 1550 ≤45 9.1 10.6 2.3-3 910×178×176 960×230×230
540 1100
1210
FP-HP-100-W Yes 220-240 50 100 100 11 1720 ≤45 9.8 11.5 2.3-3 1005x178x176 1060×230×230
490 990
1089
FP-HP-120-W Yes 220-240 50 100 140 11 2130 ≤46 11.5 13.5 2.3-3 1205x178x176 1260×230×230
390 830
913
FP-HP-150-W Yes 220-240 50 100 150 11 2650 ≤48 14.3 16.8 2.3-3 1500x178x176 1560×227×230
310 670
730
FP-HP-180-W Yes 220-240 50 100 180 11 3200 ≤50 17.5 20.3 2.3-3 1795x178x176 1860×230×230
270 570
616
FP-HP-200-W Yes 220-240 50 100 200 11 3550 ≤52 18.8 22 2.3-3 2000x178x176 2060×230×230
250 510
556
FP-HP-090-B Yes 220-240 50 100 80 11 1550 ≤45 9.1 10.6 2.3-3 910×178×176 960×230×230
540 1100
1210
FP-HP-100-B Yes 220-240 50 100 100 11 1720 ≤45 9.8 11.5 2.3-3 1005x178x176 1060×230×230
490 990
1089
Mounting
height(m
)
Unit size(mm) Packing
size(mm) Loading QTY
(PCS)
SPECIFICATION
Cross Type H3 model ,Air curtain
Model code remote
Controler
(+Y)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Wheel
Diameter
(mm)
Input
power
(w)
Air speed
(m/s)
Air
volume
(m3/h)
Noise
Level
dB(A)
N.W
(kg)
G.W
(kg)
FP-HP-120-B Yes 220-240 50 100 140 11 2130 ≤46 11.5 13.5 2.3-3 1205x178x176 1260×230×230
390 830
913
FP-HP-150-B Yes 220-240 50 100 150 11 2650 ≤48 14.3 16.8 2.3-3 1500x178x176 1560×227×230
310 670
730
FP-HP-180-B Yes 220-240 50 100 180 11 3200 ≤50 17.5 20.3 2.3-3 1795x178x176 1860×230×230
270 570
616
FP-HP-200-B Yes 220-240 50 100 200 11 3550 ≤52 18.8 22 2.3-3 2000x178x176 2060×230×230
250 510
556